04/08/2023, 14:40 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1895 - Shopify

VANWEB1895 e raid 0 Unfulfilled

4 August 2023 at 13:33 from Online Store

» R-22AT Oxygen £55.00 x 1
¥ Sensor (0110238)
SKU: 0110238

Subtotal 1item

Shipping Standard (0.0 o0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

Today

Vandagraph Limited Just now
CAN144923

Vandagraph Limited 2 minutes ago
SL

Order confirmation email was sent to Danny Wright
(danny@wrightdiving.com).

£71.49 GBP will be added to your Sep 1, 2023
payout.

A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 5215 via Shop Pay.

Confirmation #JW5CWMS5GA was generated for this
order.

Danny Wright placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #32412918743233).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/5059852959937
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£55.00

£6.00
£12.20
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£73.20

13:33

13:33

13:33

13:33

13:33

Customer

Danny Wright

2 orders

Contact information

danny@wrightdiving.com

Shipping address

Danny Wright
WrightDiving LTD
Melrose

St Abbs Road.
Coldingham
TD14 5NR
United Kingdom
+447802864870

Billing address

Same as shipping address

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624578241/variants/39610147832001
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/5886817534145
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders?customer_id=5886817534145

